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100.0

Percent
84.5
15.5
100.0
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Total

Frequency
52
149
44
32
317

600

Frequency
26
130
33
28
377

600

Frequency

Percent

8.6

24.9

7.3

54

52.8

1.0

100.0

Percent

4.4

21.6

5.5

4.6

62.8

1.0

100.0
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Smw unfav 101 16.8 16.8 69.4
V unfav 182 30.3 30.3 99.6
Not familiar 1 0.1 0.1 99.8
NS 1 0.2 0.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
18. Is your overall opinion of Chris Christie very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable, or you are not
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid V fav 166 27.7 27.7 27.7
Smw fav 207 34.5 34.5 62.1
Smw unfav 84 14.0 14.0 76.2
V unfav 136 22.6 22.6 98.8
Not familiar 6 0.9 0.9 99.8
NS 1 0.2 0.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
19. What is your main source for obtaining information on politics?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid National TV news 175 29.2 29.2 29.2
Local TV news 113 18.9 18.9 48.1
News websites and blogs 108 18.0 18.0 66.1
Newspapers 131 21.8 21.8 87.9
News magazines 2 0.4 0.4 88.3
Radio 50 8.4 8.4 96.7
Other 17 29 29 99.6
NS 2 0.4 0.4 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
AgeGroup
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 18-29 44 7.4 75 7.5
30-49 240 40.0 40.7 48.2
50-64 198 329 33.5 81.7
65+ 108 18.0 18.3 100.0
Total 590 98.3 100.0
Missing 0 10 1.7
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